22590
21581
21149
21896
24022

ENLN 18
AQUABLA
ENLN 17
com 17
MHN 17
ENLN 17
MHN 17
AQUABLA

20081
20781
20385
15855
157.73
15879
20515
20817

FALZONE, Liz
JANSSENS, Dorian
SYLVIO, Salomé
VALLEE MATHIEU, Emylia
MARZAROLI, Attiio
GOFFIN, LéaT
DECAUWERT, Oscar
TANNOURY, Marc
Série2de3

MHN 17
MHN 17
BOUSTI?
ENLN 17

cNB 17
ENLN 17
wN 17

BOUSTI?
HozT 17
AQUABLA

AN

ABDELLI, Dalil
GARCIA DEL RIO, Laly

CAl Qihan

GANTY, Julette
HAESEBROEK, Canille
NIEDERKORN MARLAIR, Mett
DUBBELMAN, Sofia

coLLoT, Z06
Série3de3
8
7
6

BOUISSEAU, Manon

BOGHIU, Kim
DEBERGH, Mathys

2
1

Série1de3

Liste des séries
8-9ans

100m Brasse

10/01/2026
Epreuve 12

Charleroi, 10 - 11/1/2026
NNSHT 2026

09/01/2026 8:53 - Page 1

Registered to District du Hainaut

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565



