

		2:09.81	MHN 17	ABDELLI, Daïl
		2:07.81	MHN 17	GARCIA DEL RIO, Laly
		2:03.55	BOUST17	CAU, Oghan
		1:58.55	ENLN 17	GANTRY, Juliette
		1:57.73	WN 17	HAESEBROEK, Camille
		1:58.79	CNB 17	NIEDERKORN MARLAIR, Mett
		2:05.15	ENLN 17	DUBBELMAN, Sofia
		2:08.17	WN 17	COLLOT, Zoé
				<u>Série 3 de 3</u>
NT	ENLN 18	FALZONE, Liz		8
NT	AQUABLA	JANSSENS, Dorian		7
2:25.90	ENLN 17	SYLVIO, Salomé		6
2:15.81	CCM 17	VALLEE MATHEU, Emylie	BOUST17	BOUSSEAU, Manon
2:11.49	MHN 17	MARCAROLI, Aeliko	HGET 17	BOGHU, Kim
2:18.96	ENLN 17	GOFFIN, LéaF	AQUABLA	DEBERGH, Mathys
2:40.22	MHN 17	DECAUWERT, Oscar		2
NT	AQUABLA	TANNOURY, Marc		1
				<u>Série 1 de 3</u>
	AN		AN	
Liste des séries				10/01/2026
8 - 9 ans		100m Brasse		Epreuve 12

Charleroi, 10 - 11/1/2026
NNSHT 2026